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Folkens
Bodecker
Kilian
Lubben
Hansing
Wellpott
Cording
Oeltjen
Schiler
Girnus
Reinelt

Wefer
Quathamer
Sagkob
Oeltjen
Klockgether
Muller
Bruns
Kuck
Albers
Backermann

Wiemer
Micheel
Bohlen
Mischke
Petz
Cording
Bruns
Meyerjurgens

Kilian
Klockgether
Albers
Ostendorf
Kock
Heibilt
Nlinnemann
Reinelt
Schiler

Dunkhase
Schonvogel
Stulke
Langerenken
Oertel
NN
NN

Mareile
Jule
Marie
Femke
Henrike
Rieke
Gisa
Eva-Maria
Lena
Siobhan
Laura

Rico
Felix
Henning
Pascal
Malte
Jorrit
Thore
Moritz
Malte
Jan

Simke
Natascha
Chantal
Charleen
Thaira
Rena
Neele
Vanessa

Lukas
Eric
Michel
Sonke
Alexander
Jan-Gerd
Jonas
Jannik
Jonas

Marie-Anna

Jana
Lena
Mareike
Alexandra
NN
NN

Waddens
Torsholt
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Waddens
Bockhorn
Torsholt
Torsholt
Esenshamm
Esenshamm
Stollhamm

Mentzhausen
Leuchtenburg
Mentzhausen
Torsholt
Hollwege
Leuchtenburg
Waddens
Schweewarden
Ruttel

Lang.-Dangastermoor

Kreuzmoor
Waddens
Schweinebrick
Bockhorn
Waddens
Torsholt
Waddens
Haarenstroth

Schweewarden
Mentzhausen
Ruttel
Esenshamm
Hollwege
Hollwege
Mentzhausen
Stollhamm
Esenshamm

Leuchtenburg

Schweinebriick

Schweinebriick
Spohle

Schweinebriick

NN

NN

Butjadingen
Ammerland
Butjadingen
Stadland
Butjadingen
Friesische Wehde
Ammerland
Ammerland
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen

Stadland
Ammerland
Stadland
Ammerland
Ammerland
Ammerland
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Friesische Wehde
Waterkant

Stadland
Butjadingen
Friesische Wehde
Friesische Wehde
Butjadingen
Ammerland
Butjadingen
Ammerland

Butjadingen
Stadland
Friesische Wehde
Butjadingen
Ammerland
Ammerland
Stadland
Butjadingen
Butjadingen

Ammerland
Friesische Wehde
Friesische Wehde

Waterkant
Friesische Wehde

NN
NN

537,1
527,4
513,5
502,1
480,0
471,0
409,0
396,0
382,4
326,2
276,0

707,9
598,6
589,6
541,0
539,0
480,0
478,8
478,5
463,0
435,0

569,0
549,3
546,8
542.,8
515,4
514,2
510,5
457,3

830,6
823,8
759,8
685,0
676,0
635,5
591,0
388,3
Abbruch

715,8
606,5
604,1
512,7
483,0
NN
NN

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Benennung moglich
Benennung maglich
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Bolles
Lehmann
Cordes
NN
NN
NN
NN

Leif
Torben
Thorben
NN
NN
NN
NN

Kreuzmoor
Grabstede
Spohle
NN
NN
NN
NN

Stadland
Friesische Wehde
Waterkant
NN
NN
NN
NN

949,5

839,4

622,4
NN
NN
NN
NN

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Benennung maglich
Benennung maoglich
Benennung maglich
Benennung maglich
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Schroder
Bruns
Girnus
Treichel
Bruns
Reinelt
NN

Ridebusch

Vogts
Bruhn
Brunken
Freese
Freese
Schiler
Girnus
Wache

Wiebke
Sarah
Svenja
Catharina
Sylvia
Dagmar
NN

Hendrik
Keno
Soren
Marcel
Sascha
Horst
Wolfgang
Thorben

Maik

Haarenstroth
Waddens
Esenshamm
Bockhorn
Waddens
Stollhamm
NN

Halsbek
Grabstede
Grabstede

Mentzhausen
Schweewarden
Schweewarden

Abbehausen

Esenshamm
Esenshamm

Ammerland
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Friesische Wehde
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
NN

Ammerland

Friesische Wehde

Friesische Wehde

Stadland

Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen

748,1
585,4
575,5
553,1
487,3
459,2
NN

1061,3
1017,8

981,7
934,1
893,8
865,1
784,0
727,7
682,9

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Benennung maoglich verh.
Qualifiziert FKV
Benennung maoglich

Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV
Qualifiziert FKV



